RSA215EK
21.5" Full IP66/ IP69K
Stainless Panel PC
Specification
Display + Touch
Panel
Resolution
Brightness
View Angle
Touch
System
Proccessor Intel Celeron J1900 Intel Elkhart Lake J6412
Memory 4GB Memory (Up to 8GB) 4GB Memory (Up to 8GB)
64GB M.2 SATA SSD 64GB M.2 SATA SSD
128GB SSD (Optional) 128GB SSD (Optional)
Watchdog Support Support
Win 10 IoT Win 10 IoT
Linux Linux
Ubuntu Ubuntu
I/O Port
1 x M12 USB 2.0 1 x M12 USB 3.0
2 x M12 USB 2.0 (Optional) 2 x M12 USB 3.0 (Optional)
1 x M12 LAN (Optional 2 LAN) 1 x M12 LAN (Optional 2 LAN)
COM port 1 x M12 RS232 Comport 1 x M12 RS232 Comport
Buttons
Power Button
Touch Power
Power
Power Consumption MAX. 15W MAX. 15W
Mechanical
Material
Mounting
Reliability
Operating Temp.
Storage Temp.
Humidity
Accessory (Optional)
Power Adapter
RSA215EK-CJ RSA215EK-EL
1 x Power Button
1 x Touch Power Button (On the side)
1 x M12 connector 12V DC (Optioanl 9~36V)
316/ V4L Stainless Housing (Optional 314/ V2L)
VESA Mount (YOKE Mount Optional)
21.5"
1920 x 1080
500 nits
89/ 89/ 89/ 89
PCAP/ RTP
USB
LAN
Power Input
OS
Storage
0°C ~ 60°C with air flow
 -20°C ~ 70°C
12V 50W
10% ~ 90%, non-condensing
External M12 Cable
1 x External M12 LAN Cable
1 x External M12 COMport Cable
1 x External M12 USB Cable
1 x External M12 Power Cable